
RING OF JING
(SPECIFICATION GRADE) 

BEAM OUT



RING OF FIRE circles collection is available in 5 sizes and mount styles and 
hundreds of finishing options. Choose up to five rings per chandelier. 

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Galvanized finish 

FINISHING:

Stainless Steel + Quartz

HOUSING/BODY:

CODE: RJ-12 

SPEC TYPE

PROJECT 

NOTES

110-277V

VOLTAGE:

LED

LIGHTING:

IP RATING:

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 
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SPEC TYPE

PROJECT 

NOTES

HOW TO ORDER:

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:

Example: 
RJ-12-I-D24-H2-SS-80CR-35K-ND-IDE24-AL-NS

-H3-5

-H4

-H5

-H6

1.5"

2"

2.5"

3"

Custom dimensions on request

CIRCLE DIAMETER:

1

3

2

3.5"

4"

5"

-H1-5

-H2

-H2-5

-H3

-CS*

CODE

-SS

separate 
standard

-SRD
separate 
remote 

-CSS
central 

standard

-CSR
central

remote driver

-NSR
nexus central
remote driver 

RJ-12-I-D24-H2-
SS-80CR-35K-ND-
IDE24-AL-NS

CODE: RJ-12 

SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:

4 INSTALLATION AND CANOPY TYPE:

-I INDIRECT

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646
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6"

-D24 24"

-D36 36"

-D48 48"

-D60 60"

-D72 72"
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-80CR

-90CR

CRI 80

CRI 90

5 LED CRI:

6 SPECIFY CCT:

3500K

4000K

HOW TO ORDER: CODE
SPEC TYPE

PROJECT 

NOTES

7 DIMMING OPTION:

-ND  Non-Dimmable

-0-10 0-10V

-35K

-40K

CODE: RJ-12 

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
www.cerchiolighting.com 

1 877-964-4646
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INDIRECT LIGHT EMISSION:

2,166 lm 26W 
3,250 lm 39W 
4,333 lm 52W 
5,416 lm 65W 
6,500 lm 78W 

10
CODE | DIAMETER | LUMENS | WATTS:

-IDE24
-IDE36
-IDE48
-IDE60
-IDE72

24"
36"
48"
60"
72"

11   FIXTURE FINISH:

GALVANIC METAL FINISHES 

-AL
-AT
-Nl

-NS
-SL

-CL
-OCL

Aluminum
Anthracite
Nickel
Nickel Satin
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
Oxidated Copper Leaf

-SC
-BSG
-GL
-G24
-BL
-BZ
-CT

Satin Copper
Brushed Satin Gold 
Gold Leaf
Gold 24 Karat
Black
Bronze
Corten

12   CANOPY FINISH:

GALVANIC METAL FINISHES 

-AL
-AT
-Nl

-NS
-SL

-CL
-OCL

Aluminum
Anthracite
Nickel
Nickel Satin
Silver Leaf
Copper Leaf
Oxidated Copper Leaf

-SC
-BSG
-GL
-G24
-BL
-BZ
-CT

Satin Copper
Brushed Satin Gold 
Gold Leaf
Gold 24 Karat
Black
Bronze
Corten
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CHANDELIER CONFIGURATIONS:

Ring of Jing circles may be ordered as separate circle pendants and/or in cluster configurations of two, three or five fixtures of various sizes, 
as well as custom clusters.  (Consult factory for custom designs.)

C01. C02. C03.

C04. C06.

16

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 

C05.

C07. C09.C08.

CODE: RJ-12 

C10. C12.C11.

WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

Contact Us:

sales@gordonbullard.com 
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1 877-964-4646
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